

—
GR 289 of 2006

Present: S. Subba, Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court, Dinhata, UID NO. WB 01047

—
Order No. 63 dt. 28.03.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

No report is received from Sitai P.S.

Accused is absent today.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

To **15.06.2022** for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Judicial Magistrate-II,Dinhata
In-Charge-of
Judicial Magistrate, Dinhata

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate-II Dinhata.
In-charge-of
Judicial Magistrate, Dinhata.