

GR 289/06
Present : A. Sarkar ; UID No. W.B.01103

Order No.65:
Dt. 14-09-2022

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A. All accused on C/B are absent without any steps. Issue W/A afresh against all the accused.

To 09-01-2023 for E/R of W/A.

BC II to comply.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

GR-770/2015
Present : A. Sarkar ; UID No. W.B.01103

Order No. 38;
Dt. 04-07-2022

Today is fixed for appearance.

All the five accused on CB are absent without step.

None moves or appears on behalf of the accused on repeated calls.

Issue warrant of arrest against the accused persons namely **Rabi Sarkar & Goutam Gope** accordingly.

To 28-09-2022 for E/R of W/A in respect of both the accused.

BC-II to comply.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

CR-118/2020
Present : A. Sarkar ; UID No. W.B.01103

Order No. 18;
Dt. 08-08-2022

Today is fixed for plea.
Complainant is absent by petition praying for time.
Accused are present with her lawyer.
Heard, considered and allowed.
To 18-11-2022 for plea.
Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

CR-1/2022
Present : A. Sarkar ; UID No. W.B.01103

Order No. 07;
Dt. 06-06-2022

Today is fixed for examination on SA.
Complainant is present with his lawyer.
The case is adjourned on the prayer of complainant.
To 25-07-2022 for examination on SA.
Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Misc-49/2019
Present : A. Sarkar ; UID No. W.B.01103

Order No. 19;
Dt. 08-08-2022

Today is fixed for declaration of assets & liabilities on affidavit & exparte hearing.

Petitioner files lawyer hazira and pray for an adjournment.

Heard, considered & allowed.

To 15-10-2022 for declaration of assets & liabilities on affidavit & exparte hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.