

GR-289/2006

Present : S. Subba ; UID No. W.B.01041, JM 2nd Court, Dinhata in charge of JM, Dinhata

Order No. 69;

Dt. 04-03-2023

Today is fixed for appearance of two accused & E/R of W/A in respect of accused Sanjit Barman @ Das & Salim Mia @ Babu.

Two accused nameli Bablu Basunia nad Megha Das @ Magen on CB are present with lawyer.

No E/R is received.

Ld regular PO has been transferred.

Issue reminder in resoect of the W/A so issued against the accused Sanjit Barman @ Das & Salim Mia @ Babu .

To 03-06-2023 for appearance of two accused & E/R of W/A in respect of accused Sanjit Barman @ Das & Salim Mia @ Babu.

Dictated & corrected by me,

sd/-

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.