

GR -289 of 2006

Present : Sri P. Bose; UID No. WB00906, JM, Dinhata

Order No.76

Dt. 18-11-2024

Today is fixed for appearance of three accused persons and E.R of W/A in respect of Accused Sanjit Barman @Das.

Out of 04 accused persons on c/b 03 are absent by petition and prays for time on the ground as stated there in.

Heard. Considered and allowed.

Despite issuance no execution report is received in respect of Accused Sanjit Barman @Das.

Issue reminder.

To **30.01.2025** for appearance of three accused persons and E.R of W/A in respect of Accused Sanjit Barman @Das.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

